
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1            496

 105 CHINA          MT             3           3689           75          33388

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           4592           46          46909

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1            331

 111 THAILND        MT            27           9823          268          96843

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            533

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            351

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1           1229

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            3           1422

 205 U KING         MT             4           1397           14           6198

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            207

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            8           3192

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -            1            801

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            1           1620

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            2           3700

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            0            477

 304 USA            MT            13           7016          250         117035

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           1720

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            3            847

                                                                

401                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           4330            6          31375

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            8           2578

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            368

                                                                

403                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             2           2468           53          23925

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2            976

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1            331

 111 THAILND        MT            11           3626           52          16332

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            533

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1            861

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            3           1422

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            207

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -            1            801

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            0            477

 304 USA            MT            13           7016          248         116550

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1            496

 105 CHINA          MT             1           1221           22           9463

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            262           39          14558

 111 THAILND        MT            16           6197          209          77933

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            351

 205 U KING         MT             4           1397           14           6198

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            8           3192

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            1           1620

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            2           3700

 304 USA            MT             -              -            2            485

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           1720

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            3            847

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


